

Affiliated to Kazi Nazarul University Mahatma Gandhi Road, Durgapur, W.B. 713209 e-mail: durgapurwomenscollege@gmail.com

5.3.1 Number of awards/medals for outstanding performance in sports/cultural activities at University/state/national / international level during the last five years

Year-July,2022-June,2023

John Comment	R7 = 79	1
500	DESTRIMENT OF BURLYMENTARS AREALS	
X.	SPART DE COMPANY)
100	GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL	
11	YOUTH PARLIAMENT COMPETITION	Ì
	This is to certify that Shri/Smt/Km	
	a student of year1stSEMESTER of Sungapun Women's	
	P.O. R.E. College District Saschim. Bondhaman	l
	merit prize for his/her performance as Double	
ILC	Dated:	1
	Sami D_	!
Cy	Sabhadhipati District Magistrate Paschim Bardhaman Zilla Parishad Paschim Bardhaman	
66	Paschim Burunuman Lua Farisman Paschim Barahaman)
	7 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	



Best Speaker in YPC

Lady Parliamentarian Member in YPC





Best lady parliamentarian in YPC



Affiliated to Kazi Nazarul University Mahatma Gandhi Road, Durgapur, W.B. 713209 e-mail: durgapurwomenscollege@gmail.com

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL
YOUTH PARLIAMENT COMPETITION

This is to certify that Shri/Smt/Km. Ananya. Chardstonty.

a student of year. In Senester. of Designation. Lorsonia. College
T.O. R.E. College. District Backim. Locadhaman. has been awarded
merit prize for his/her performance as Landon of the Apposition, in the District Level
Youth Parliament Competition for the Year, 2022 - 2023.

Dated: 07.11.2022

District Magistrate
Paschim Bardhaman Zilla Parishad

District Magistrate
Paschim Bardhaman



Best opposition leader in District and Division level in YPC







Affiliated to Kazi Nazarul University Mahatma Gandhi Road, Durgapur, W.B. 713209

e-mail: durgapurwomenscollege@gmail.com











Affiliated to Kazi Nazarul University Mahatma Gandhi Road, Durgapur, W.B. 713209

e-mail: durgapurwomenscollege@gmail.com









Won 1st prize in YPC as a Team in District level



Affiliated to Kazi Nazarul University Mahatma Gandhi Road, Durgapur, W.B. 713209

e-mail: durgapurwomenscollege@gmail.com

Service Servic
DEPARTMENT OF PARLIAMENTARY AFFAIRS
GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL
YOUTH PARLIAMENT COMPETITION
This is to certify that Shri / Smt / Km
a student of Class / Year
District
Dated: 12.11.2022
Jik Gik If.
Divisional Commissioner District Megistrate Burdwan Division Purbs Burdhaman

6.00	J	OF PARLIAME		7
FAIRS	DEPARTME	3	NTARYAFFAIRS	(6.6)
, ,		GOVERNMENT OF WEST YOUTH PARLIAMENT COMPETIT		
for his / her	a student of Class / Districtfasch/, performance in the Level) for the Year		led 1st / 2nd / 3rd prize for his / her	
39	Dated :	V. mmissioner	Ling ambu IJ. District Almejhatrako Paulta Burdharman	900
6. 6. 6. 6. 6. 6. 6. 6. 6. 6. 6. 6. 6. 6	6.000 -			:00





	DEPARTMENT OF PARLIAMENTARY AFFAIRS	-6.66
No.	GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL	2
	YOUTH PARLIAMENT COMPETITION	
	This is to certify that Shri / Smt / Km	
	Dated:	
J:	Burdeen Division Purba Berdhaman	





Affiliated to Kazi Nazarul University Mahatma Gandhi Road, Durgapur, W.B. 713209

e-mail: durgapurwomenscollege@gmail.com















Affiliated to Kazi Nazarul University Mahatma Gandhi Road, Durgapur, W.B. 713209 e-mail: durgapurwomenscollege@gmail.com





Won 1st prize in YPC as a Team in Divisional level





Some pictures of Students' Achievements





Affiliated to Kazi Nazarul University

Mahatma Gandhi Road, Durgapur, W.B. 713209

e-mail: durgapurwomenscollege@gmail.com









Dr. Mahananda Kanjilal
Principal
Durgapur Women's College



Affiliated to Kazi Nazarul University Mahatma Gandhi Road, Durgapur, W.B. 713209 e-mail: durgapurwomenscollege@gmail.com

Year-July,2021-June,2022





Governor's Medal



CWS scholarship (best cadet)



DG NCC Commendation Card



Youth Exchange Program Certificate



Affiliated to Kazi Nazarul University Mahatma Gandhi Road, Durgapur, W.B. 713209 e-mail: durgapurwomenscollege@gmail.com

						CATC - BD-11 (DAY CAMP) WEF 14 MARCH 5 BENGAL GIRLS BATTALION NCC, BURG	-23 MARCH 2	B - 922 < _	MOG BRC+VISU RGC MMMC
	176017.	[Period]	Timas	-	-	(NCC GROUP, BURDWAN)		2	WALL C
Day an			100h-	Co					
14 MAR	2022		130h	AL	L Rxn	Collection of Nominal Roll	Type	Place	Responsibility
MOND	AY [0011	1		of Roman Roll	Rxn	Reception	Rxn Cell
1	F	2 0830	-0900	All	Breakfast	Breakfast		Centre	7100000
1	H	3 0900-	1000	All	OA				
1		4 1005-	1045	A	MR	Opening Address by Camp Commandant	OA	Dining Hall	
1				В	WT	Introduction to map and Conventional Sign Charactertics of 22 rifle	prac	Ground	
			- 1		PAPER-11	1 Question Paper	Prac	Ground	
	1 2			0	PAPER IV	Question Paper	Lec	Hall	
		5 1050-1	E		WT	Charactertics of .22 rifle	Lec	Hall	
	1				MR	Introduction to map and Conventional Sign	Prac	Ground	
	1		C		PAPER IV		prac	Ground	
	6	-	D	F	PAPER-111	Question Paper	Lec	Hall	
	7	1130-11			REAK	TEA-BREAK	Lec	Hall	
	1	1150-12			APER-111	Question Paper	TEA-B	BREAK	
			В	P.	APER IV	Question Paper	Lec	Hall	
			C	M	R	Introduction to map and Conventional Sign	Lec	Hall	
1			D	W	T	Charactertics of .22 rifle	prac	Ground	
-	8	1235-1305	5 A	PA	APER IV	Question Paper	Prac	Ground	
		1	B		PER-111	Question Paper	Lec	Hall	
			C	lw			Lec	Hall	
			D	MR		Charactertics of .22 rifle	Prac	Ground	
	9	1305-1400	All	Lur		Introduction to map and Conventional Sign	prac	Ground	
		1600-1700	All			Lunch Break	prac	Respecti	VI 100
		1700	PAII.	Gar	mes	Respective sports/Games	Prac		
			1				Prac	Trg Area	

Year-July,2020-June,2021





2nd Position in Debate Ek Bharat Shrestha Bharat



Affiliated to Kazi Nazarul University Mahatma Gandhi Road, Durgapur, W.B. 713209 e-mail: durgapurwomenscollege@gmail.com

Year-July, 2019-June, 2020



DG NCC Commendation Card



Kickboxing Tournament



Kickboxing Association



Chess Boxing Championship



Affiliated to Kazi Nazarul University Mahatma Gandhi Road, Durgapur, W.B. 713209 e-mail: durgapurwomenscollege@gmail.com



Best Speaker in District level in YPC



Camp Attendence Certificate



World Chessboxing Championship





Affiliated to Kazi Nazarul University Mahatma Gandhi Road, Durgapur, W.B. 713209 e-mail: durgapurwomenscollege@gmail.com

Some Moments of Achievement







Affiliated to Kazi Nazarul University Mahatma Gandhi Road, Durgapur, W.B. 713209 e-mail: durgapurwomenscollege@gmail.com

Year-July,2018-June,2019





Best Cadet Award



Best Cadet Award





DURGAPUR WOMEN'S COLLEGE Affiliated to Kazi Nazarul University

Affiliated to Kazi Nazarul University

Mahatma Gandhi Road, Durgapur, W.B. 713209

e-mail: durgapurwomenscollege@gmail.com





Best Cadet Award NCC Bardhaman Group